The plan of the society is to bring the disabled children to the front fore of 

these days tough competition.  

In spite of many difficulties, for the year 2008-2009 all the Special Educators working in this 

field under our supervision have providing special services regarding education and special training to 

three hundred and thirty two (332) numbers of disabled children in order to improve their day-to-day 

living, social behaviours etc. at their schools and homes. Apart from the above the Special Educators 

are performing several duties such as the preparation of updated list of disabled children in

[...]

respective blocks with all relevant data, admitting the out of school or drop out disabled children 

in formal schools, conducting special teachers training programme for the teachers of formal 

schools and the guardians of Disabled Children etc. Further, in the session 2008-2009 total two 

hundred and one (201) disabled children are admitted in class I and IV in the local schools. 

G. Picture at a Glance 

Here is a Block wise picture of the children who need special help and also service provided to 

them by the special educators of SEVAKS. 

Sl.